
2024 KEYSTONE OPEN 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        766  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         763  AA               GLEN ROCK           PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      757  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    754  AA               LODI                OH 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       751  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
0412536  FONTELLO MICHAEL A   751  AA               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D      748  AA               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      735  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   732  AA    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        731  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      731  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       731  AA    SUBV       Hyattsville         MD 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     730  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        729  AA               GENOA               NY 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    729  AA    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   725  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    722  AA    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    722  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0923274  SAUBLE ALEC V        721  AA               RICHMOND            VA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        721  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      719  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
8802629  HAMONS CLARK W       718  AA    SUBV       BUTLER              KY 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    718  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    717  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    716  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      714  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      706  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
0213001  JULIANO NICK D       705  AA    SUBV       PERKASIE            PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     704  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     704  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        703  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      700  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    699  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         682  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      762  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      759  A_     JR        WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         740  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      738  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       735  A_               CLAIRTON            PA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       730  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        729  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           729  A_               KIMBERTON           PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       728  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    728  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        728  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       727  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    726  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      726  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       726  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
2216041  MARTENY NYOAH D      724  A_               PERRYOPOLIS         PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       721  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      720  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     718  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      717  A_     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            717  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        715  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        715  A_     JR        RINGTOWN            PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         715  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        714  A_    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     713  A_               KNOX                PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        712  A_               MILFORD             NJ 



9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        712  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       704  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    703  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       702  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    697  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    693  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        691  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       688  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      681  A_     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
4431087  MONAGHAN PATRICK F   677  A_    S.VT       WEATHERLY           PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    676  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        671  A_    LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       668  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          668  A_    LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        664  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     657  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    653  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   642  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     725  B                AVONMORE            PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   723  B      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   722  B     SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       722  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
2301587  DUDECK CASEY L       706  B                HEGINS              PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        705  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
2074059  CAMPBELL MICHAEL D   693  B                BUTLER              PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     691  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      690  B      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       688  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     685  B     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        681  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       676  B     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      676  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    671  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    670  B                CORAOPOLIS          PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     670  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   670  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        670  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          668  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         663  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          662  B                POTTSTOWN           PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JAMES E     641  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        729  C      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      713  C                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         704  C                SAYLORSBURG         PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    686  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    672  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             625  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   711  D      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           686  D     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      679  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   661  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      655  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        651  D      JR   T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           643  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         640  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         632  D                BRENTWOOD           PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   630  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             589  D                WILMINGTON          DE 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       702  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           686  D     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 



2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      676  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      762  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      759  A_     JR        WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        729  C      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       728  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    726  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   723  B      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        715  A_     JR        RINGTOWN            PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   711  D      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        651  D      JR   T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         640  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   732  AA    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    729  AA    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         740  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      738  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       731  AA    SUBV       Hyattsville         MD 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        729  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   722  B     SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    722  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       721  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
8802629  HAMONS CLARK W       718  AA    SUBV       BUTLER              KY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     718  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            717  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    716  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      714  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        714  A_    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        712  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
0213001  JULIANO NICK D       705  AA    SUBV       PERKASIE            PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       704  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     704  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    699  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    693  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     691  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        691  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    686  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     685  B     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         682  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        681  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      679  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   670  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        664  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   661  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     657  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        731  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        728  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        721  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      720  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      719  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      717  A_     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         715  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    697  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      690  B      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       688  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 



0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      681  A_     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
1211888  KERN JAN             625  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      735  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    718  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        715  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      706  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     704  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      700  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
4431087  MONAGHAN PATRICK F   677  A_    S.VT       WEATHERLY           PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       676  B     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    676  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           643  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   642  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
 

LADY 1 
 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      731  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    728  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       727  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    722  AA    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    717  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    703  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        703  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          668  A_    LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       726  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   725  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        671  A_    LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    671  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     670  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          668  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         663  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      655  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    653  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 


